
STARTERS
Giant Pretzel w/ Bier Cheese
Chips & Salsa
South Texas White Queso
Cheese Bites
Hand-Cut Fries
Onion Rings
Fried Mushrooms
Fried Pickles

BURGERS
All-American
American Cheese, Onions, Lettuce, Tomato & Haus Sauce

Lamb Burger
Red Onion Jam, Ricotta Cheese, Salted Cucumbers,
Fried Egg & Tzatziki Sauce

The Bier Haus Burger 
Double Patty, American Cheese, Onion, Pickles,
Lettuce, Tomato, Fried Egg & Haus Sauce

Bacon Cheese Burger
American Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Haus Sauce

Mushroom Swiss Burger
Grilled Mushrooms, Grilled Onion & Swiss Cheese

Patty Melt
Bier Cheese, American Cheese, Grilled Onions, Haus Sauce on Toast

A La Carte Burger
Add On’s
$2.00 additions: Bacon, Bier Cheese & Queso.
$1.00 additions: Ricotta Cheese, Fried Egg, Guacamole, Sour
Cream, Pico de Gallo & Avocado.
$0.75 additions: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Haus Sauce, Tzatziki
Sauce, Buffalo, BBQ, & Red Onion Jam.
$0.50 additions: American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickles.
*Add Hand Cut Fries to your burger for $2.00

SA
ND

WI
CH

ES
, T

AC
OS

 & 
MO

RE Pressed Ham Sandwich
Ham, American Cheese, Onion, Lettuce, Tomato
& Haus Sauce

Monte Cristo Sandwich
Deep-Fried Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Berry Jam
& Powdered Sugar

Grilled Cheese with Bacon
American Cheese & Bacon

B.L.T
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Club Sandwich
Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Mayo, American Cheese,
Turkey, Ham & More Bacon

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Fried Chicekn Breast, Lettuce, Tomato,
Buffalo Sauce or Haus Sauce

Fish Tacos
Fried or Grilled White Fish, Pico, Slaw, Cucumbers,
Haus Sauce, Radish & Cilantro

Shrimp Tacos
Fried or Grilled Shrimp, Pico, Slaw, Cucumbers,
Haus Sauce, Radish & Cilantro

Veggie Tacos
Avocado, Pico, Slaw, Cucumbers, Haus Sauce,
Radish & Cilantro

Loaded Fries
Queso, Pico, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Green Onions,
Ground Beef or Chicken

Nachos
Queso, Pico, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Green Onions,
Ground Beef or Chicken

Breaded Shrimp Basket
Fried Shrimp & Fries

Fish & Chips
Fried White Fish & Haus Chips

Chicken & Waffles
Fried Chicken Tenders, Waffle & Syrup

4-Piece Chicken Tender Basket w/Fries
Fried Chicken Tenders & Fries

Chicken Wings
6-piece Wings w/ Buffalo, Cajun, Lemon Pepper or BBQ

FRIED CHICKEN
Fried Chicken is served with biscuits
and fries, made to order.

*Make it burnin’ spiced hot +$1.00
Make it All White for +$1.00

2 Pieces

4 Pieces

8 Pieces

SALADS & WRAPS

Cobb Salad
Lettuce, Hard Boiled Eggs, Bacon, Chicken, Tomatoes,
Cucumbers, Onion

Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Cheese,
& Croutons. *Add Grilled Chicken $1.00

Any salad can be turned into a wrap. All wraps come
with fries. Dressings: Ranch, Red Wine Vinaigrette,
Caesar & Haus Sauce

KID’S ITEMS

$8
$5

$7
$7
$4
$5

$6
$6

$9

$11

$12.50

$11

$9

$9

$6

$8

$9

$7

$8.50

$12

$9

$9.50

$9.50

$9

$11

$11

$10

$10

$10

$8

$10.50

$6

$10

$18

$10

$6

“The Lincoln”
Chicken Strips w/Fries

“The Kiley Moster”
Grilled Cheese w/Fries

“The Landoman”
Corn Dog w/Fries

DESSERT
Fried Cheesecake

$6

$5

$5

$5

All Patties are 6oz. Cooked Pink or Cooked Through | *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.


