STARTERS		BURGERS				
Giant Pretzel w/ Bier Cheese	\$8		nerican Cheese, Onions, Lettuce, Tomato & Haus Sauce	\$9	Patty Melt Bier Cheese, American Cheese, Grilled Onions, Haus Sauce on Toast	¶
Chips & Salsa \$5 South Texas White Queso \$7		Lamb Burger Red Onion Jam, Ricotta Cheese, Salted Cucumbers, Fried Egg & Tzatziki Sauce		\$11	A La Carte Burger Add On's	\$6
Cheese Bites \$7 Hand-Cut Fries \$4		The Bier Haus Burger Double Patty, American Cheese, Onion, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato, Fried Egg & Haus Sauce		\$12.50	\$2.00 additions: Bacon, Bier Cheese & Queso. \$1.00 additions: Ricotta Cheese, Fried Egg, Guacamole, Sour	
Onion Rings \$5 Fried Mushrooms \$6		Bacon Cheese Burger American Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Haus Sauce		\$11	Cream, Pico de Gallo & Avocado. \$0.75 additions: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Haus Sauce, Tzatziki Sauce, Buffalo, BBQ, & Red Onion Jam.	
Fried Pickles \$6		Mushroom Swiss Burger Grilled Mushrooms, Grilled Onion & Swiss Cheese		\$9	\$0.50 additions: American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickles *Add Hand Cut Fries to your burger for \$2.00	
Pressed Ham Sandwich Ham, American Cheese, Onion, Lettuce, Tomato & Haus Sauce Monte Cristo Sandwich Deep-Fried Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Berry Jam		\$8	Fish Tacos Fried or Grilled White Fish, Pico, Slaw, Cucumbers, Haus Sauce, Radish & Cilantro	\$9.50	Breaded Shrimp Basket Fried Shrimp & Fries	\$10
Monte Cristo Sandwich Deep-Fried Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Berry Jam & Powdered Sugar		\$9	Shrimp Tacos Fried or Grilled Shrimp, Pico, Slaw, Cucumbers, Haus Sauce, Radish & Cilantro	\$9.50	Fish & Chips Fried White Fish & Haus Chips	\$10
& Powdered Sugar Grilled Cheese with Bacon American Cheese & Bacon B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo Club Sandwich Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Mayo, American Cheese, Turkey, Ham & More Bacon		\$7 \$8.50	Veggie Tacos Avocado, Pico, Slaw, Cucumbers, Haus Sauce, Radish & Cilantro	\$9	Chicken & Waffles Fried Chicken Tenders, Waffle & Syrup	\$10
		\$12	Loaded Fries Queso, Pico, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Green Onions, Ground Beef or Chicken	\$11	4-Piece Chicken Tender Basket w/Fries Fried Chicken Tenders & Fries	\$8
Turkey, Ham & More Bacon Buffalo Chicken Sandwich Fried Chicekn Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Buffalo Sauce or Haus Sauce		\$9	Nachos Queso, Pico, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Green Onions, Ground Beef or Chicken	\$11	Chicken Wings 6-piece Wings w/ Buffalo, Cajun, Lemon Pepper or BBQ	\$10.5
FRIED CHICKEN		SALADS & WRAPS			KID'S ITEMS	
Fried Chicken is served with biscuits and fries, made to order.		Any salad can be turned into a wrap. All wraps co with fries. Dressings: Ranch, Red Wine Vinaigrette Caesar & Haus Sauce Cobb Salad Lettuce, Hard Boiled Eggs, Bacon, Chicken, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onion			"The Lincoln" Chicken Strips w/Fries	\$6
*Make it burnin' spiced hot +\$1.00 Make it All White for +\$1.00				\$10	"The Kiley Moster" Grilled Cheese w/Fries	\$5
2 Pieces \$6				ΨΙΟ	"The Landoman" Corn Dog w/Fries	\$5
4 Pieces \$10		Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Cheese, & Croutons. *Add Grilled Chicken \$1.00		\$6	DESSERT	
8 Pieces \$18		& Cloutons	5. That Gilled Chicken #1.00		Fried Cheesecake	\$5